SOUP
y

Served with toasted homemade bread

QUICHE

Served with side salad

- Spinach & Fetta

- Lorraine

- Chicken & Mushroom

GRAZING PLATTER — For Two

A selection of cheeses, anti-pasta, dried fruits & nuts
Available during Summer only

WARRATINA SCONE

Fresh plain or lavender scone served with raspberry jam and
double cream

CAKES & SLICES — see display

Allergens: GF, Dairy, Nuts

15.00

16.00
16.00
17.00




COFFEE

Choose from:
Short Black
Long Black
Cappuccino
Latte

Babyccino

Cup
Mug

Choose from:
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Lavender, Chamomile
Lavender, Black
Lavender, Mixed Herbs

>
OTHER HOT DRINKS
Hot Chocolate
Affogato
Chai

5.50
6.00

2.00

5.50
6.00

6.00
9.00
5.50

WARRATINA
s 7,
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COLD DRINKS
Juices 5.00
Ice Coffee 6.50
Milkshake 7.50
* 7
BEER
Pale Ale 9.00
Lager 9.00
Wl N E (by the glass)
Purple Reign (Western Australia) 10.50
House White (Western Australia) 10.00

Sparkling Brut (Western Australia) 1.00

Yarra Valley Wines 11.50
ICE CREAM

Small (1 scoop) 4.00

Large (3 scoops) 9.00

Take Home Tub 15.00

Alternate Milks: Soy, Oat, Almond
Add 0.50




